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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Youth Sports X 110.600 27.350 27.675 26.950 28.625
11 4 1

471 Jaelyn Hankins 9.150 9.175 9.7259.000
473 Angela Taetsch 9.100 9.300 9.5008.950
472 Alayah Martin 9.100 9.200 9.400
469 Yasmine Boukhair 9.000

2 WISC X 109.150 26.650 28.150 26.675 27.675
22 1 2

454 Lauren Gilks 9.050
458 McKenna Vischer 8.800 9.2509.200
450 Paige Bresnahan 8.800
455 Louise Herman 9.625 8.675
451 Caitlyn Day 9.350
459 Zoe Wallace 9.175
452 Emma Doherty 9.2008.800
457 Madison Toney 9.225

3 Aerial East01 X 108.150 26.350 27.775 26.475 27.550
33 2 3

408 Wren Mahoney 8.850 9.175
406 Allyson Livesay 8.750 9.200 9.275
416 Madelyn Yates 8.750 8.675
404 Samantha Hall 9.450
401 Kaitlyn Baker 9.125 9.100
411 Kathryn Ross 9.050
413 Reilly Tapper 8.750

4 WMBG GYM X 105.675 25.850 27.700 25.450 26.675
45 3 5T

465 Carlie Lackey 8.650 8.9508.525
461 Kayleigh Conway 8.600 8.700
460 Casey Callinan 8.600 9.250 8.8008.225
466 Sydney Lord 9.250 8.925
474 Britney Hardee 9.200

5 Twist01 X 104.600 25.000 26.875 26.300 26.425
57 5 4

444 Lorin Carlo 8.550 9.125 9.1508.325
446 Caitlin Fair 8.450 9.150 8.7509.075
443 Alaina Braia 8.000
447 Emma Kate Sharpe 8.600 8.525
448 Abbigail Shelton 8.900
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6 G-Force X 102.025 25.950 25.100 25.450 25.525
74 6 6T

439 Erin Stevenson 8.700 8.350
431 Emily Carter 8.650 9.000 8.5509.000
432 Kathryn Dorre 8.600
438 Madison Rassas 7.750 8.400
433 Abby Huycke 8.300
430 Shauna Ball 8.150
436 Camille Lindley 8.575

7 Elite X 100.525 25.450 24.200 24.675 26.200
66 7 7

426 Peyton Jordan 8.600 8.700 8.9008.500
427 Katherine Terry 8.450 8.5508.075
428 Amelia Wilson 8.400 7.600 8.100
424 Emma Clarke 7.900 8.750
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